

Dial a Ride Fares As from 1st June 2022

Trip distance up to	3 km	5 km	8 km	11 km	15 km	20 km	25 km
Fare one way	£2.40	£3.95	£5.50	£7.80	£10.55	£11.15	£12.84

We have had to introduce this increase to cover the extra cost of fuel, wages and Electricity!

The above fares are subject to any concession granted by the local authority. There is a fee equal to the fare for refusals on the day or cancellations advised after 4 pm on the day previous. There is an additional charge of £2 for fares not collected on the day of travel.

For travel further than the above we would be pleased to provide you with a cost. Booking is by telephone to 0835 544 0850 with as much notice as possible.

There is no guarantee that we can provide the transport you require.

Keep Mobile Community Transport CIO is a charity registered with the Charity Commission Number 1174433

Member of the Community Transport Association. Registered MiDAS Trainers

Units 1-3 The Evendons Centre, 171 Evendons Lane, Wokingham, RG41 4EH